Allen Friedland, M.D., MACP, FAAP

Section Chief of Medicine-Pediatrics at ChristianaCare Wilmington, DE, US

Dr. Allen Friedland specializes in medical education and primary care in internal medicine and pediatrics.

Biography

Dr. Allen Friedland is director of ChristianaCare?s combined Internal Medicine-Pediatrics (Med-Peds) residency program, a nationally recognized program that operates in conjunction with Nemours Children's Health. Among medical students, residents and faculty nationwide, Dr. Friedland is renown for his leadership and success in innovative medical education. He founded the Leadership Excellence Education for Residents/Fellows program and was the founding director for ChristianaCare?s Transition Care Practice, now part of the Center for Special Health Care Needs. Dr. Friedland is a primary care physician for children and adults across the lifespan and serves as a professor of Medicine and Pediatrics at Sidney Kimmel Medical College at Thomas Jefferson University, which sponsors the Med-Peds residency program.

Areas of Expertise

Special Health Care Needs, Medicine-Pediatrics, Medical Education, Medicine, Pediatrics, Internal Medicine, Children's Hospitals, Med-Peds, Primary Care

External Service & Affiliations

Board Certified in American Board of Pediatrics, Board Certified in American Board of Internal Medicine, Sidney Kimmel Medical College at Thomas Jefferson University -- Professor of Medicine and Pediatrics, Physician Health Wellness, American Academy of Pediatrics, Section on Med-Peds -- Co-Founder, American Academy of Pediatrics, Committee on Pediatric Education -- Chair

Education

City College of New York

BS Undergraduate: Sophie Davis School of Biomedical Education

University of Cincinnati Hospital Chief Residency Internal Medicine

University of Cincinnati Hospital and Children?s Hospital Medical Center of Cincinnati Residency Combined Medicine-Pediatrics

State University of New York at Buffalo School of Medicine and Biomedical Sciences M.D.

Selected Honors & Awards

2021 Mastership American College of Physicians

Medicine-Pediatrics Program Directors Association Leadership in Med-Peds Award

The 2019 MPPDA Leadership in Med-Peds Award recipient is Allen R. Friedland, MD, FACP, FAAP. The MPPDA Leadership in Med-Peds Award is an award given to a physician who has made significant contribution to Med-Peds as a profession.

"Top Doc"

Numerous times in Philadelphia Magazine and Delaware Today magazine

The Laureate Award

American College of Physicians' Delaware Chapter

Please click here to view the full profile.

This profile was created by **Expertfile**.